
 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE TV, FILM, MUSIC, SPORT, MILITARY 

AUTOGRAPH AND MEMORABILIA AUCTION  
 

Wednesday 27th March 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Andy on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 20.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 
1 - German dignitaries and others collection may yield good value. Official documents and signatures 8 in total. Good condition. Est £10- 12 

2 - English and German dignitaries and others collection  may yield good value. Official documents and signatures 10 in total. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

3 - Scientist collection signatures and photo`s, collection, may yield good value. 11 in total. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

4 - European dignitaries and politicians signatures collection. May yield good value. 20 in total. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

5 - Scientist collection signatures and photo`s, collection, may yield good value. 11in total. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

6 - European celebrity signed photo`s collection. May yield good value. 15 in total. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

7 - Celebrity signed photos collection. Includes Sean Connery, Elizabeth Taylor & Jonny Depp plus others. Possible Secretarial. 8 in total. Good condition. Est £30 – 40 

8 - 1950`s autograph books signatures collection, includes great names such as Ruby Murray, Max Bygrave’s, Patricia Phoenix, Ian Lavender, plus many more great names. 

May yield good value. Good condition. Est £20 – 30 

9 - European celebrity signed photo`s collection. May yield good value. 15 in total. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

10 - European dignitaries, politicians and other signatures collection. May yield good value. 20 in total. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

11 - TV Coronation Street Collection of Promo photos from past and present cast, includes some great names such as Simon Gregson, William Roache MBE, Sue Nicholls 

and others. 13 in collection. Good condition. Est £10 – 14 

12 - TV Coronation Street Collection of Promo photos from past and present cast, includes some great names such as Anne Kirkbride, Helen Worth, Chris Gascoyne and 

others. 13 in collection. Good condition. Est £10 – 14 

13 - Carry on DVD collection 11 DVD`s Daily Mail Carry On DVD Set Film Series, includes Carry on Doctor, Carry on Matron, Carry on Convenience and more. Good 

condition. Est £10 – 14 

14 - TV Eastenders Collection of Promo photos from past and present cast, includes some great names such as Michelle Ryan, Jamie Lomas, Pam St. Clement, Zoe Lucker 

and others. 13 in collection. Good condition. Est £10 – 14 

15 - TV Eastenders Collection of Promo photos from past and present cast, includes some great names such as Neil McDermott, Charlie Brooks, Kara Tointon and others. 13 

in collection. Good condition. Est £10 – 14 

16 - TV Heartbeat Collection of Promo photos from cast and signature piece, includes some great names such as William Simons, Joseph McFadden, Derek Fowlds and 

others. 8 in collection. Good condition. Est £10 – 14 

17 - Carry on 9 postcard collection and 2 signature pieces. Barbara Winsor signature and 1 other. 11 in collection.   Good condition. Est £18 – 20 

18 - TV Eastenders Collection of Promo photos from past and present cast, includes some great names such as Shane Richie, Jessie Wallace, Diane Parish and others. 13 in 

collection. Good condition. Est £10 – 14 

19 - TV Eastenders Collection of Promo photos from past and present cast, includes some great names such as Cliff Parisi, Elaine Lordan, Ricky Groves  and others. 13 in 

collection. Good condition. Est £10 – 14 

20 - Photo collection signed and unsigned. Liz Fraser and others. May yield good value. 5 in collection. Good condition. Est £18 – 20 

21 - Signature card collection may yield good value. Some good names such as Matt Johnson, Kenny Thomas, Barbara Thompson, Rosie Thomas and others. 30 in 

collection. Good condition. Est £20 – 30 

22 - Signature card collection, may yield good value. Some good names such as Dame Kiri Te Kanawa, Jahn Teigen, Robert Tear CBE and others. 30 in collection. Good 

condition. Est £20 – 30 

http://www.thesaleroom.com/


23 - Signature card collection, may yield good value. Some good names such as  Jonathan Buckson, Mutya Buena, Keisha Buchanan and others. 30 in collection. Good 

condition. Est £20 – 30 

24 - Signature card collection, may yield good value. Some good names such as Jamie Shaw, Don Shearman, Richard Sharp and others. 30 in collection. Good condition. Est 

£20 – 30 

25 - Signature card collection, may yield good value. Some good names such as Jonathan Wilkes, Roger Whittaker, Jeff Tweedy  and others. 30 in collection. Good 

condition. Est £20 – 30 

26 - Signature card collection, may yield good value. Some good names such as  Johnny Tillotson, Harry Secombe, Roger Whittaker and others. 30 in collection. Good 

condition. Est £20 – 30 

27 - Signature card collection, may yield good value. Some good names such as  Kenny Ball, Kenny Baker MBE, Stacey Earlie and others. 30 in collection. Good condition. Est 

£20 – 30 

28 - Signature card collection, may yield good value. Some good names such as Baby Dee, Mark Barry, Blondie Chaplin and others. 30 in collection. Good condition. Est £20 

– 30 

29 - Signature card collection, may yield good value. Some good names such as Ezekiel Healy, Bradford Conroy, Adam Bohman and others. 30 in collection. Good condition. 

Est £20 – 30 

30 - Signature card collection, may yield good value. Some good names such as Bruce Katz, Mose Allison, Thaila Zucchi and others. 30 in collection. Good condition. Est £20 

– 30 

31 - Sport collection 10 signed assorted photo`s includes some great names such as Paul Reaney, Kerry Dixon, Kerry Dixon, Steve Jones, Phil Parkes, Paul Robinson. Good 

condition. Est £10 – 12 

32 - Sport collection 9 signed assorted photo`s includes some great names such as Show Jumper And Actor Oliver Skeete, Paul Robinson, Paul Reaney, Kerry Dixon, Steve 

Jones. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

33 - Sport collection 11 signed assorted photo`s includes some great names such as Nigel Jemson, Phil Parkes, Paul Reaney, Kerry Dixon, Steve Jones, Show Jumper And 

Actor Oliver Skeete, Paul Robinson. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

34 - Sport collection 10 signed assorted photo`s includes some great names such as Nigel Jemson, Phil Parkes, Paul Reaney, Kerry Dixon, Steve Jones, Show Jumper And 

Actor Oliver Skeete, Paul Robinson. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

35 - Sport collection 10 signed assorted photo`s includes some great names such as Steve Jones, Paul Robinson, Phil Parkes, Paul Reaney, Kerry Dixon, Show Jumper And 

Actor Oliver Skeete. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

36 - Football Liverpool v Everton FC matchday programme FA Carling Premiership 3rd April 199, Liverpool Matchday programmes. 12 in collection appx. Good condition. 

Est £10 – 12 

37 - Football Liverpool v Manchester City matchday programme22nd February 2009, Liverpool Matchday programmes. 10 in collection appx. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

38 - Football Leeds United v Manchester City matchday programme League Division One 7th September 1991, Leeds United Matchday programmes. 10 in collection appx. 

Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

39 - Football Various Matchday programmes, Leeds United v Manchester City 10th April 1991. Various 21 in collection appx. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

40 - Football Various Bolton Wanderers v Manchester United 24th November 2007. Various 14 in collection appx. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

41 - Stamp Collection. 5 stamp books collection, includes British Mint Stamps collectors pack 1979. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

42 - Stamp Collection. 7 stamp books collection, includes Railways 1825-1975 British post office mint stamps. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

43 - Stamp Collection. 5 stamp books collection, includes Royal Mail Stamps 1976 collectors pack. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

44 - Stamp Collection. 6 stamp books collection, Golden Guernsey Goats Mint Stamps. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

45 - Stamp Collection. 7 stamp books collection, includes Butterflies of Bailiwick Mint Stamps. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

46 - Stamp Collection. 7 stamp books collection, includes Europa 1981 Mint Stamps. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

47 - Stamp Collection. 10 stamp books collection, includes Churchill Centenary British Post Office Mint Stamps. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

48 - Stamp Collection. 10 stamp books collection, includes Police  British Post Office Mint Stamps. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

49 - Stamp Collection. 10 stamp books collection, includes The Duke of Edinburgh`s Award Post Office Mint Stamps. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

50 - Stamp Collection. 10 stamp books collection, includes 25tyh Anniversary of the Coronation Post Office Mint Stamps. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

51 - German dignitaries and others collection, may yield good value. Official documents and signatures 10 in collection appx. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

52 - Postcard Collection may yield good value includes, Space Shuttle Atlantis, Space Shuttle Columbia, MCRA Tornado, Hue E Wright and others. Some are signed. 15 in 

collection appx. Good condition. Est £12 – 14 

53 - "Signature and photo collection in album, contains Manuel Fangio signature 1960, Bobsleigh team signatures 1959 and others may yield good value. Good condition. 

Est £18 – 20 

54 - Signed photo collection, Printed and Secretarial signatures, includes Gene Kelly, Frank Sinatra, Lucille Ball and more. 10 in collection appx. Good condition. Est £10 – 14 

55 - Signed photo collection, Printed and Secretarial signatures, includes Walter Pidgeon, John Wayne, Jerry Lewis and more. 10 in collection appx. Good condition. Est £10 

– 14 

56 - Book Collection 3 books, Behind You! The story of Panto, The First Croydon Airport 1915-1928 and The Biographical Edition The works of Charles Dickens. Good 

condition. Est £10 – 14 

57 -  European Letter collection dating back to 1800`s. May yield good value. 12 in collection appx. Good condition. Est £10 – 14 

58 -  European Letter collection dating back to 1800`s. May yield good value. 12 in collection appx. Good condition. Est £10 – 14 

59 - Theatre and Music programme Collection some are signed, Salisbury Playhouse Romeo and Juliet 1998 signatures include Jayne Ashbourne, Jasper Britton and others. 

8 programme sin collection appx. Good condition. Est £10 – 14 

60 - TV Eastenders Collection of Promo photos from past and present cast, includes some great names such as Danny Dyer, Shirley Carter, Gary Beadle and others. 10 in 

collection appx. Good condition. Est £10 – 14 

61 - TV Eastenders Collection of Promo photos from past and present cast, includes some great names such as David Spinx, Kristian Kiehling, Josie Lawrence and others. 11 

in collection appx. Good condition. Est £10 – 14 

62 - Liz Fraser signed Black and white photo collection, 10x8" appx some photos are dedicated and signed . 11 in collection appx. Good condition. Est £10 – 14 

63 - Liz Fraser signed Black and white photo collection, 10x8" appx some photos are dedicated and signed . 11 in collection appx. Good condition. Est £10 – 14 

64 - "Signature card collection, includes Richard Wilson, Shelia Hancock and others. 7 in collection appx. Good condition. Est £10 – 14 



65 - Photo collection signed and unsigned, may yield good value. Includes Bruno Tonioli, Christopher Hancock and others. 10 in collection appx. Good condition. Est £10 – 

14 

66 - Assorted ephemera collection, includes theatre programmes and signatures such as Liz Fraser and others. May yield good value. Good condition. Est £10 – 14 

67 - Unsigned photo collection. Includes great names such as Anne Blyth, Adam Sandler, Jim Carrey, Rod Stewart and more. 19 in collection appx. Most of the collection 

Measures 10x8" appx. Good condition. Est £14 – 16 

68 - Photo collection, includes signed and unsigned photos. Includes great names such as Tom Hiddleston, Ranulph Fiennes and more. 7 in collection appx. Good condition. 

Est £14 - 1669 - Unsigned photo collection. Includes great names such as Cate Blanchett, Tom Cruise, Jake Gyllenhaal, Sylvester Stallone and more. 19 in collection appx. 

Most of the collection Measures 10x8" appx. Good condition. Est £14 – 16 

70 - Signature card collection, may yield good value. Some good names such as Eliza Carthy MBE, Acker" Bilk, MBE, Freddy Cannon and others. 30 in collection appx. Good 

condition. Est £20 – 30 

71 - Signature card collection, may yield good value. Some good names such as Sir Jimmy Young CBE, Frank Zappa, Will Young, Colin Dunne and others. 30 in collection 

appx. Good condition. Est £20 – 30 

72 - Signature card collection, may yield good value. Some good names such as Tony Hatch OBE, Robbie McIntosh, The Honeyz and others. 30 in collection appx. Good 

condition. Est £20 – 30 

73 - Signature card collection, may yield good value. Some good names such as Jason Spaceman Pierce, Pete Yorn, Tim Daniel, Claudia Fontaine and others. 30 in collection 

appx. Good condition. Est £20 – 30 

74 - Signature card collection, may yield good value. Some good names such as Ian Stephen McCulloch, Kyle Eastwood, Acker" Bilk, MBE and others. 30 in collection appx. 

Good condition. Est £20 – 30 

75 - Signature card collection, may yield good value. Some good names such as  Ruby Murray, Mitch Murray CBE, Wendy Moten  and others. 30 in collection appx. Good 

condition. Est £20 – 30 

76 - Signature card collection, may yield good value. Some good names such as  Howard Goodall CBE, Gwynne Howell, Philip Langridge CBE  and others. 30 in collection 

appx. Good condition. Est £20 – 30 

77 - Signature card collection, may yield good value. Some good names such as  Rickie Lee Jones, Norman Jay MBE , Art Farmer  and others. 30 in collection appx. Good 

condition. Est £20 – 30 

78 - Signature card collection, may yield good value. Some good names such as  Will Sergeant, Lorna Dallas, Jesse Hughes BOOTS and others. 30 in collection appx. Good 

condition. Est £20 – 30 

79 - Signature card collection, may yield good value. Some good names such as  Alabama 3 Group, Sir Thomas Allen CBE, Seán Feargal Sharkey OBE  and others. 30 in 

collection appx. Good condition. Est £20 – 30 

80 - Sport collection 8 signed assorted photo`s includes some great names such as Steve Jones, Paul Robinson, Paul Reaney, Kerry Dixon, Show Jumper And Actor Oliver 

Skeete. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

81 - Sport collection 10 signed assorted photo`s includes some great names such as Phil Parkes, Steve Jones, Kerry Dixon, Paul Reaney, Show Jumper And Actor Oliver 

Skeete, Paul Robinson. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

82 - Sport collection 7 signed assorted photo`s includes some great names such as Kerry Dixon, Paul Reaney, Show Jumper And Actor Oliver Skeete, Paul Robinson. Good 

condition. Est £10 – 12 

83 - Sport collection 7 signed assorted photo`s includes some great names such as Kerry Dixon, Paul Reaney, Show Jumper And Actor Oliver Skeete, Paul Robinson. Good 

condition. Est £10 – 12 

84 - Sport collection 7 signed assorted photo`s includes some great names such as Kerry Dixon, Paul Reaney, Show Jumper And Actor Oliver Skeete, Paul Robinson. Good 

condition. Est £10 – 12 

85 - Football Manchester City Football Club 1960-1972 vintage Programme`s collection. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

86 - Football Manchester United, United Review  season 1997-1998 programme collection. 12 in collection appx. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

87 - Football Manchester United, United Review  season 1997-1998 programme collection. 13 in collection appx. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

88 - Football Manchester United, United Review  season 1991-1997 programme collection. 16 in collection appx. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

89 - Football Manchester United, United Review  season 1997-2002 programme collection. 7 in collection appx. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

90 - Stamp Book Collection. 10 stamp books collection, includes British Technology GPO Pictorial Issue Post Office Mint Stamps. Good condition. Est £18 – 20 

91 - Stamp Book Collection. 10 stamp books collection, includes British Painters Post Office Mint Stamps. Good condition. Est £18 – 20 

92 - Stamp Book Collection. 10 stamp books collection, includes The Battle of Jersey Post Office Mint Stamps. Good condition. Est £18 – 20 

93 - Stamp Book Collection. 10 stamp books collection, includes 60th Anniversary Jersey Motorcycle and Light Car Club Post Office Mint Stamps. Good condition. Est £18 – 

20 

94 - Stamp Book Collection. 10 stamp books collection, includes General Anniversaries Post Office Mint Stamps. Good condition. Est £18 – 20 

95 - Stamp Book Collection. 10 stamp books collection, includes Pictorial Postage Stamps Isle of Man First Definitive Issue  Post Office Mint Stamps. Good condition. Est £18 

– 20 

96 - Stamp Book Collection. 10 stamp books collection, includes Jersey 29th July 1981Royal Wedding Post Office Mint Stamps. Good condition. Est £18 – 20 

97 - Stamp Book Collection. 10 stamp books collection, includes Wildlife Preservation Trust Jersey Post Office Mint Stamps. Good condition. Est £18 – 20 

98 - First Day cover Collection. 5 First Day Covers includes Bailiwick of Guernsey 1978 FDC Collection. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

99 - First Day cover Collection. 5 First Day Covers includes Guernsey Police Bailiwick of Guernsey FDC Collection. . Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

100 - First Day cover Collection. 5 First Day Covers includes 10th Anniversary 1969-1979 Bailiwick of Guernsey FDC Collection. . Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

101 - Dennis Waterman signed black & white photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition. Est £20 – 30 

102 - Terry Scott signed colour photo 5x5 Inch. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

103 - Jon Cryer signed black & white photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

104 - Casey Kasem signed promo black & white photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

105 - Donald O'Connor signed black & white photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

106 - John Challis signed black & white photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

107 - Van Johnson signed black & white photo 8.5x6.5 Inch. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

108 - Leland Crooke signed promo black & white 10x8 Inch. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 



109 - Nicholas Clay signed black & white photo 10x8 Inch. Was an English actor. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

110 - Corbin Bernsen signed black & white photo 10x8 InchGood condition. Est £8 – 10 

111 - Dave Allen signed black & white photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

112 - George Fenton CBE signed black & white photo 10x8 Inch. Is an English composer. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

113 - Max Gold signed black & white photo 10x8 Inch. An Actor. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

114 - Peter Cleall signed black & white photo 12x8 InchGood condition. Est £8 – 10 

115 - Peter Vaughan signed black & white photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

116 - Peter Capaldi signed black & white photo 8x6 InchGood condition. Est £10 – 12 

117 - Simon MacCorkindale signed black & white photo 7x5 Inch. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

118 - Lee Mack signed The 2007 Stand-Up Tour Extra Date flyer. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

119 - Lenny Henry signed. Where you from?  Flyer. January-April 20007 Tour Dates. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

120 - Billy Gilmour signed 12x8 Scotland colour photo. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

121 - Winona Ryder Stranger Things signed 10x8 colour promo photo. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

122 - Martin Freeman signed 10x8 Hot Fuzz colour photo. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

123 - Catherine Tate signed 6x8 colour photo from Catherine Tate's Nan series. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

124 - David Bradley signed script page from Harry Potter and The Chamber of Secrets. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

125 - Colm Meaney signed Starburst Star Trek Magazine No 177. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

126 - Darwin Nunez signed Liverpool v Manchester United match day programme 5/3/23. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

127 - Ben Doak signed 12x8 colour photo. Pictured playing for Liverpool. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

128 - Marina Sirtis signed 12x8 colour photo. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

129 - Adrián San Miguel del Castillo known as Adrián signed Super Competition Trophy. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

130 - Robbie Fowler signed Futera fans selection Liverpool trading card. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

131 - Craig Bellamy signed Shoot Out 2006-2007 Liverpool Trading Card. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

132 - Jamie Carragher signed  Shoot Out  Liverpool Trading Card. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

133 - Robbie Fowler signed Shoot Out 2006-2007 Liverpool Trading Card. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

134 - Roberto Firmino signed Champions League greatest moments card. Edition 16/49. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

135 - Catherine Tate signed The Catherine Tate Show West End theatre flyer. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

136 - Angus MacInnes Signed Star Wars 11x14 appx Photo Inscribed "They're  coming in! Three marks and Two-Ten"  "Gold Leader!" & "John "Dutch" Vander". Good 

condition. Est £8 – 10 

137 - Andrew and Sarah unsigned FDC Royal Wedding Westminster Abbey. 2 postmarks 2 stamps. 23rd July 1986. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

138 - Dean Young signed Father Jacques Marquette explorations FDC Commemorating 300th Anniversary. 1 stamp 1 postmark. September 20, 1968. Good condition. Est £8 

– 10 

139 - Hy Eisman autographed sketches Air Mail Stamp United Nations FDC. 1 Stamp 1 postmark. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

140 - Hy Eisman and Lisa Wild autographed sketches on 1995 USA Comic Strip Classics FDC. 1 Stamp 1 postmark. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

141 - Fred Lasswell and Hy Eisman autographed sketches on 1995 USA Comic Strip Classics FDC. 1 Stamp 1 postmark. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

142 - Bud Blake and Gus Arriola autographed sketches on 1995 USA Comic Strip Classics FDC. 1 Stamp 1 postmark. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

143 - Carl Giles signed 6x4 white album card. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

144 - Matt Busby signed First day sheet special postage stamp series for sport 6/1981 written in German. "ersttagsblatt sonderpostwertzeichen-serie fur den sport 1981". 

Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

145 - Gerry Anderson signed 6x4 colour photo. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

146 - Carl Giles signed 1996 US Grandma Moses FDC. 1 Stamp 1 postmark. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

147 - Virginia Wade signed Souvenir Cover. Postmark 1977 Tennis Championships Wimbledon 1 July 1977. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

.148 - Ian Botham signed British Film Year David Niven Campaign FDC. 5 Stamps 1 postmark. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

149 - Marcus Hamilton signed USA version Dennis The Menace FDC. 1 stamp and 1 postmark. 20/3/12. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

150 - Tony Jacklin signed Door stopper golf. Signed on box which has a few knocks. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

151 - Barry Humphries signed My life as me hardback book.  Signed on inside title page. Dedicated. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

152 - Shaun Edwards signed Century of Rugby League VHS sleeve.  Video cassettes included. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

153 - Leona Lewis signed Dreams hardback book.  Signed on inside title page. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

154 - Sharon Osbourne signed Revenge hardback book. Signed on inside title page. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

155 - Uri Geller signed Ella  a psychic thriller softback book. Signed on inside title page.  Dedicated. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

156 - Edward Heath signed A joy for life hardback book.  Signed on inside front cover. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

157 - Jodie Marsh signed Keeping it real hardback book.  Signed on inside title page.  Dedicated. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

158 - Ronnie Corbett signed The bumper book of the two Ronnies paperback book.  Signed on inside front cover. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

159 - Laila Morse signed Just a Mo hardback book.  Signed on inside title page.  Dedicated. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

160 - Gareth Gates signed Right from the start.  Signed on inside page.  Dedicated. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

161 - Carol Vorderman signed Better homes hardback book.  Signed on inside front page. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

162 - Jimmy Greaves and Ricky Villa signed Wembley the FA cup finals bookplate with book. Good condition. Est £20 – 30 

163 - Spice Girls signed The official story hardback book.  Signed on front cover. Good condition. Est £20 – 30 

164 - Willy Fritsch signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

165 - Frank Muir and Denis Norden signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

166 - Douglas Fairbanks signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

167 - Les Dawson signed 5x3inch black and white photo.  Slight mark to top right corner.  Dedicated. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

168 - James Galway signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

169 - Donald Gray signed 5x3inch black and white photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 



170 - Jimmy Edwards signed 5x3inch black and white photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

171 - Frankie Howerd signed vintage photo with Alma Cogan on reverse. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

172 - David Hasselhoff signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

173 - Hinge and Brackett signed 6x4inch black and white photo.  Dedicated. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

174 - Clement Atlee signature piece with unsigned 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition. Est £20 – 30 

175 - Richard Attenborough and Anton Dolin signed album page.  Signed back to back. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

176 - Carroll Gibbons and Billy Milton signed album page. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

177 - Bob Hope small signature piece with unsigned 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

178 - Virginia Mckenna signed 6x4inch black and white photo.  Dedicated. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

179 - Judy Matheson signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

180 - Shirley Maclaine signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

181 - Sarah Miles signed 6x4inch black and white photo.  Dedicated. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

182 - Mary Malcolm signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

183 - Irene Manning signed 6x4inch black and white photo.  Dedicated. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

184 - John Nettles signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

185 - Ivor Novello signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

186 - Trevor Peacock signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

187 - Robert Preston signed 8x6inch black and white photo.  Dedicated. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

188 - Eric Portman signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

189 - Anthony Quayle signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

190 - Paul Rogers signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

191 - Pat Roach signed 6x4inch black and white photo with comp slip. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

192 - Jim Broadbent signed cut magazine page. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

193 - Paul Scofield signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

194 - Lord Snowdon signed 7x4inch black and white photo. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

195 - Jack Warner signed 6x4inch black and white photo.  Max and Annette on reverse. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

196 - Bruce Welch of the Shadows signed 6x4inch black and white photo.  Dedicated. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

197 - Patrick Wymark signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

198 - Bransby Williams signed 6x4inch vintage photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

199 - Max Wall signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

200 - Vivien Leigh small, clipped signature with unsigned 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition. Est £40 – 50 

201 - Mick Rolphs clipped signature with unsigned 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

202 - Jane Asher signed album page with unsigned 6x4inch colour photo.  Dedicated. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

203 - Leslie Caron signed album page with unsigned 6x4inch colour photo.  Dedicated. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

204 - Victoria Wood signed white card with unsigned 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

205 - Eleanor Tomlinson signed white card with unsigned 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

206 - Gladys Cooper signed album page with unsigned 6x4inch photo. Phyllis Neilson Terry on reverse. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

207 - Selina Cadell signed white card with unsigned 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

208 - Anne Baxter signed card with unsigned 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

209 - Honor Blackman signed album page with unsigned 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

210 - Keeley Hawes signed white card with unsigned 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

211 - Alex Kingston signed white card with unsigned 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

212 - Liz Smith clipped signature with unsigned 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

213 - Felicity Kendall signed white card with unsigned 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

214 - Diana Coupland signed white card with unsigned 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

215 - Caroline Langrishe signed white card with unsigned 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

216 - Danny Kaye clipped signature with unsigned 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

217 - Andrews Sisters signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

218 - The Nolans signature collection. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

219 - Julie Walters signed card with unsigned 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

220 - Heida Reed signed white card with unsigned 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

221 - Georgina Hale signed white card with unsigned 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

222 - Shirley Bassey signed album page with unsigned 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

223 - Connie Booth clipped signature with unsigned 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

224 - Honeysuckle Weeks signed white card with unsigned 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

225 - Jane Wyman signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

226 - Alan Ayckbourn signed cut magazine page with unsigned 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

227 - Richard Hearne and Harry Welchman 1941 signatures with black and white photo of Mr Pastry. Photo measures .3.5x5" appx. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

228 - Fred Astaire signed black and white photo and signature piece. Signature piece dated 1933. Photo measures 4x6" appx. Good condition. Est £30 – 40 

229 - Gene Autry signature piece with black and white photo. Photo measures 4x6" appx. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

230 - Ronnie Biggs signature dedicated and black and white photo. Photo measures 4x6" appx. Good condition. Est £20 – 30 

231 - Stanley Baker and Broderick Crawford signatures with colour photo of Stanley Baker. Photo measures 4x6" appx. Good condition. Est £20 – 30 

232 - Alfred Burke signed theatre bio cutout. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

233 - Alan Bates signature dated 1986 with black and white photo. Photo measures 4x6" appx. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 



234 - Graham Crowden signed theatre bio cutout with colour photo. Photo measures 4x6" appx. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

235 - Patrick Stewart signed bio cutout with colour photo. Photo measures 4x6" appx. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

236 - Edwin Richfield Signed theatre bio cutout with colour photo. Photo measures 4x6" appx. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

237 - Jeremy Sinden (Toad) signed theatre cutout with black and white picture cutout. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

238 - Tyrone Power signature cutout with colour photo. Photo measures 4x6" appx. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

239 - Alec Guinness signature piece with colour photo from his role as Obi-Wan Kenobi in the original Star Wars trilogy. Photo measures 4x6" appx. Good condition. Est £40 

– 50 

240 - Rosemary Clooney signature piece with black and white photo. Photo measures 4x6" appx. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

241 - Laura Carmichael signature piece with colour photo. Photo measures 4x6" appx. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

242 - Susan George signature with black and white photo. Photo measures 4x6" appx. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

243 - Celia Imrie signature piece with colour photo. Photo measures 4x6" appx. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

244 - Russ Conway and Billy Dainty signatures with inset pics attached. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

245 - Tom Wilkinson signed black and white photo. Photo measures 4x6" appx. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

246 - David Jason signed promo photo from A Touch of Frost. Photo measures 4x6" appx. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

247 - Griffith Jones signed black and white photo. Photo measures 4x6" appx. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

248 - Gary Lewis black and white photo signed on the back. Photo measures 4x6" appx. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

249 - Bill McCabe singed and dedicated black and wite photo. Photo measures 4x62 appx. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

250 - Morecambe and Wise signed colour photo. Photo measures 4x6" appx. Good condition. Est £20 – 30 

251 - Mark Benton signed theatre bio cutout. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

252 - Michael Redgrave signed letter, dated 20th August 1953 Memorial Theatre Stafford-on-Avon. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

253 - On The Ledge Programme multi signed by Alan Bleasdale, Mark McGann, Jimmy Mulville and 7 others. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

254 - Graham Greens' Living Room programme multi signed by Peter Blythe and 6 others. Good condition. Est £10 – 1 

255 - Blaze Starr signed and dedicated movie promo poster. Measures 7x8" appx. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

256 - Charlotte Rampling signature with dedication with colour photo. Photo measures 6x4" appx. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

257 - RED programme multi signed by 3 including Eddie Redmayne and 2 others. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

258 - Christine Lahti signature piece dedicated with black and white photo. Photo measures 4x6" appx. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

259 - Linda Lusardi singed and dedicated black and white photo. Photo measures 6x8" appx. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

260 - Dulcie Gray signed and dedicated black and white photo with A Man About the House 1947 movie details. Photo measures 10x8" appx. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

261 - John Randolph signed black and white photo. Photo measures 10x8" appx. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

262 - Gareth Thomas signed bio cutout, has black and white image of Gareth Thomas. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

263 - Scenes from an Execution programme multi signed by 5 including Glenda Jackson and 4 others. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

264 - Ant & Dec signed SM:tv LIVE photo. Photo measures 5x7" appx. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

265 - The Tremeloes multi signed photo, signed  by the band members. Photo measures 7x8" appx. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

266 - Michael Hordern signed and dedicated magazine cutout with colour photo of Paddington Bear. Photo measures 4x6" appx. Good condition. Est £4 –  

267 - Frances De LA Tour signed magazine bio page, on reverse Ian McKellen signed magazine bio page. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

268 - Peter Cushing signed magazine page cutout in colour. Good condition. Est £30 – 40 

269 - Barbara Parkins signed colour photo. Photo measures 10x8" appx. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

270 - John Mills from Ryans Daughter signed movie photo. Photo measures 10x8" appx. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

271 - The Krankies signed and dedicated black and white photo. Signed by Janette Tough and Ian Tough. Photo measures 10x8" appx. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

272 - Norman Wisdom signed black and white photo. Photo measures 4x6" appx. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

273 - Suzanne Shaw signature and colour photo. Photo measures 4x6" appx. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

274 - Graham Payn signed black and white photo, photo measures 2.5x3" appx. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

275 - Entertainment autograph book filled with legendary names such as Michael Barrymore, Smokey Robinson, Sir Clive Sinclair and many more. 6x4 inch approx in size. 

SOME DEDICATED. Good condition. Est £30 – 40 

276 - Julie Andrews and Ben Kingsley signed 'The King and I' black and white promo photo 7x5 inch approx. Good condition. Est £20 – 30 

277 - Spike Milligan and Harry Secombe signed black and white 10x8 inch photo. Good condition. Est £20 – 30 

278 - Paul Hogan in 'Crocodile Dundee' signed 7x5 Inch black and white photo. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

279 - Sir Roger Moore KBE signed black and white photo 10x8 inch approx. DEDICATED. Good condition. Est £12 – 14 

280 - Pierce Brosnan and Jeff Fahey signed black and white lobby card for Stephen King's The LawnMower Man 10x8 inch approx. DEDICATED. Good condition. Est £12 – 14 

281 - Jim Dale MBE signed black and white photo 10x8 inch approx. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

282 - Scott Wolf signed colour photo 7x5 Inch. Is an American actor. In television, he is known for his roles as Bailey Salinger in Party of Five (1994–2000), as Jeremy Kates 

in The Nine (2006–2007), as Donnie Ryan in Perception (2013–2015) and as Carson Drew in Nancy Drew (2019–2023). In film. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

283 - Leslie Nielsen signed black & white photo 10x8 Inch. Promo photo. Good condition. Est £12 – 14 

284 - Michael Medwin OBE signed black & white photo 10x8 Inch. Was an English actor and film producer. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

285 - Stefan Dennis signed black & white promo photo 10x8 Inch Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

286 - Harry Hill signed flyer. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

287 - Albert Wilkinson signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. An Actor. "Willy Wonka". Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

288 - Sir Christopher Lee CBE signed black & white photo 10x8 Inch. Est £20 – 30 

289 - Judd Hirsch signed black & white photo 10x8 InchGood condition. Est £8 – 10 

290 - Multi signed William Gaunt, Wanda Ventham, Christopher Villiers black & white photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

291 - Jerry Seinfeld signed black & white photo 10x8 InchGood condition. Est £8 – 10 

292 - Tony Curtis signed black & white photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

293 - Buck Kartalian signed black & white photo 10x8 Inch. "Planet of The Apes 1968 Julius".. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

294 - Christopher Eccleston signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 



295 - Sir Peter Ustinov CBE signed black & white photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition. Est £20 – 30 

296 - Donald O'Connor signed black & white photo 10x8 Inch. Was an American dancer, singer and actor Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

297 - Sir Christopher Lee CBE signed black & white photo 7x5 Inch. Good condition. Est £20 – 30 

298 - Denny Miller signed black & white photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

299 - George Burns signed black & white photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition. Est £12 – 14 

300 - BRIGITTE BARDOT Actress signed Photo. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

301 - BRENDA BLETHYN Actress signed 8x10 Photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

302 - JOHN DEREK Actor signed 'Prince Of Players' 8x10 Lobby Photo Good condition. Est £20 – 22 

303 - ANNE-MARIE DUFF Actress signed 8x12 Photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

304 - SALLY FIELD Actress signed 'Not Without My Daughter' 8x10 Promo Photo Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

305 - JOHN FORSYTHE Actor signed 'The Glass Web' 8x10 Photo. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

306 - HELEN HUNT Actress signed 8x10 Photo. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

307 - SHIRLEY JONES Actress signed 'April Love' 8x10 Lobby Photo Good condition. Est £20 – 22 

308 - JOHN PHILLIP LAW Actor signed 'Golden Voyage Of Sinbad' 8x10 Photo. Good condition. Est £20 – 22 

309 - SOPHIE MARCEAU Actress signed 8x10 Photo. Good condition. Est £16 – 18 

310 - TERENCE MORGAN Actor signed 'The March Hare' 8x10 Lobby Photo Good condition. Est £12 – 14 

311 - DON MURRAY Actor signed 8x10 Photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

312 - JESSIE MATTHEWS 1907-1981 Actress signed Album page with mounted 12x17 Photo. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

313 - DENNY MILLER 1934-2014 Actor signed Tarzan 8x10 Photo. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

314 - DON MURRAY Actor signed From Hell To Texas 8x10 Promo Photo Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

315 - KYLE SOLLER Actor signed 'Poldark' 8x10 Photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

316 - ELKE SOMMER signed 'The Peking Medallion' 8x10 Photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

317 - PAT BOONE signed 'Johnny Will' vintage Sheet Music Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

318 - BILLY BRAGG Singer signed 8x10 Photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

319 - ANTHONY COSTA Singer signed 'Blue' 8x10 Photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

320 - KEN DODD Singer signed vintage 'Let Me Cry On Your Shoulder' Sheet Music Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

321 - MINNIE DRIVER Singer & Actress signed 'Everything I've Got In My Pocket' CD Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

322 - CONNIE FRANCIS Singer signed vintage 'Many Tears Ago' Sheet Music Good condition. Est £14 – 16 

323 - MACY GRAY Singer signed 'I Try' CD Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

324 - CLARE GROGAN Singer signed Altered Images 8x10 Photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

325 - VINCE HILL Singer signed vintage 'In My Thoughts Of You' Sheet Music Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

326 - LITTLE BOOTS Singer signed 'Remedy' CD Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

327 - PIXIE LOTT Singer signed 'Mama Do' CD Good condition. Est £4 –  

328 - LULU Singer signed Photo. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

329 - GERRY MONROE signed 'My Prayer' vintage Sheet Music Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

330 - PAULINE MURRAY Punk Singer signed Penetration 8x10 Photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

331 - GRAHAM PARKER Singer signed 8x10 Photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

332 - CORINNE BAILEY RAE Singer signed 'Put Your Records On' CD Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

333 - STING Singer signed Photo. Good condition. Est £16 – 18 

334 - JOSS STONE Singer signed CD 'You Had Me’. Good condition. Est £12 – 14 

335 - TEXAS signed 'The Hush' CD Cover Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

336 - YANA Singer signed 'Blue Star' Sheet Music Good condition. Est £14 – 16 

337 - John Surtees signed FDC.  Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

338 - ROMAN ABRAMOVICH signed card with Chelsea Photo Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

339 - JOSE MOURINHO Manager signed Chelsea 8x12 Photo. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

340 - JESSE LINGARD signed Manchester United 8x10 Photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

341 - LUKE SHAW signed Manchester United 8x12 Photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

342 - FABIO CAPELLO signed Juventus 8x12 Photo. Good condition. Est £12 – 14 

343 - FERNANDO MORIENTES signed card with Real Madrid Photo Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

344 - STEVE COLLINS signed 8x10 Boxing Press Photo Good condition. Est £4 –  

345 - HENRY COOPER signed 8x10 Press Photo Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

346 - CHRIS EUBANK v JOHN JARVIS 1992 Boxing Programme Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

347 - ANDREW 'FREDDIE' FLINTOFF signed England Cricket 8x12 Photo. Good condition. Est £22 – 24 

348 - FRED TRUEMAN signed England Cricket 8x10 Photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

349 - HEIKKI KOVALAINEN signed McLaren Formula One 8x12 Photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

350 - Tom Hardy signed colour magazine photo cut out 12x8 inch approx. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

351 - Vin Diesel signed colour magazine photo cut out 12x8 inch approx. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

352 - Sally Field signed black and white 10x8 inch photo. DEDICATED. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

353 - Charo signed black and white 10x8 inch photo. DEDICATED. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

354 - Joan Hodges signed magazine photo cut out 10x7 inch approx. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

355 - James Bond Actress Caroline Munro signed 8x6 inch approx colour photo. DEDIC ATED. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

356 - Danniella Westbrook signed colour poster 16x12 inch approx. Good condition. Est £10 – 1 

357 - Sean Bean signed black and white 10x8 inch photo. DEDICATED. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

358 - Karen Dotrice signed Mary Poppins 10x8 colour photo. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 



359 - Peter O'Toole signed black and white 8x6 inch photo. Good condition. Est £12 – 14 

360 - Michael Sheen signed colour magazine cut out article 12x8 inch approx. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

361 - Michael Redgrave and Rachel Kempson signed album page 5.5x3.5 inch approx. Unknown signature on reverse. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

362 - Kathleen Harrison signed album page 5x3.5 inch approx. Unknown signature on reverse. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

363 - Joan Rivers signed black and white 10x8 inch photo. DEDICATED. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

364 - Rolf Harris signed black and white 10x8 inch photo. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

365 - Bobby Davro signed black and white 10x8 inch photo. DEDICATED. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

366 - Martin Clunes, William Gaunt and Marcia Warren signed No Place Like Home colour 10x8 inch photo. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

367 - Chita Rivera signed black and white promo photo. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

368 - Donald Peers signed black and white 10x8 inch photo. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

369 - Angelina Jolie signed Lara Croft: Tomb Raider – The Cradle of Life movie poster 32x21 inch approx. DEDICATED. Good condition. Est £18 – 20 

370 - Sue Townsend signed New small smilers FDC. 4/7/2006 London SW1 postmark Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

371 - Irene von Treskow signed Christmas 2005 FDC.  1/11/05 Canterbury postmark Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

372 - Irene von Treskow signed Christmas 2005 FDC.  1/11/05 Canterbury postmark Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

373 - Commodore Warwick Signed  QM2 The Maiden Voyages FDC April 2004. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

374 - Michael Sykes signed Fruiterers FDC.  14/9/93 Brogdale postmark Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

375 - Christopher Brickell signed Botanic Gardens FDC.  4/4/00 Carmarthenshire postmark Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

376 - Douglas Black signed FDC. 18/11/86 Folkestone postmark Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

377 - John A Coley signed Mallard FDC.  10/5/1988 York postmark Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

378 - Lynda Appleby signed Christmas 2013 FDC.  3/11/2013 Salisbury postmark Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

379 - Colin Amery signed  50th Birthday tribute FDC. 14/11/98 Balmoral postmark Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

380 - Ronald Allison CVO signed 50th anniv of the Coronation of HM Queen Elizabeth II FDC.   2/6/03 Buckingham Palace postmark Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

381 - Gillian Baverstock daughter of Enid Blyton signed Enid Blyton centenary FDC. 9th September 1997 London. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

382 - Air Chief Marshal Sir Richard Johns signed The first official airmail FDC . 4th October 2005 Cheltenham. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

383 - Mr G Groom sub postmaster signed The old post office Castle Combe FDC. 12th August 1997 Chippenham Wiltshire. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

384 - Diane Louise Jordan signed Christmas 2004 FDC. 2nd November 2004 St Nicholas Goodwick. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

385 - Anita Harris signed Christmas Pantomime FDC. 19th November 1985 Nottingham. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

386 - Eamon Holmes signed Millennium Booklet FDC. 21st September 1999 Belfast. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

387 - Keith Jones signed York Minster FDC. 10th April 2012 York Minster. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

388 - Hugh Jefferies signed The 175th Anniversary of the Penny Black FDC. 6th May 2015 Bath. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

389 - Sir Richard Jones signed Her Majesty The Queen's 80th Birthday FDC. 18th April 2006 Windsor Berkshire. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

390 - Sir Thomas Allen signed Rule Britannia FDC. 27th July 2004 London. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

391 - Juliet Barker signed 150th Anniversary Charlotte Bronte 1816-1855 FDC. 24th February 2005 Cowan Bridge Carnforth Lancashire. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

392 - Commander M W Butcher signed 50th Anniversary Royal Naval Air Station Culdrose FDC. 17th April 1997 Culdrose. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

393 - David Bull signed Hitachi 395 high speed train FDC. 29th June 2009 Asford. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

394 - Chris Beardshaw signed The Royal Horticultural Society 1804-2004 FDC . 25th May 2004 Great Torrington Devon. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

395 - Sir Ian Blair signed 50th Anniversary of the Metropolitan Police Philatelic Society FDC. 4th April 2000 Broadway London. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

396 - Chris Baines signed World Flora countryside FDC. 4th April 2000 Westonbirt Tetbury. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

397 - Juliet Aubrey signed Queen Elizabeth the Queen Mother 1900 - 2002 FDC.  25th April 2002 London. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

398 - Sir Anthony Caro MBE signed Bridges of London FDC.10th September 2002 London. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

399 - Denise Caffari MBE signed Working Sail FDC. 18th February 2015 London. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

400 - Autographed ENGLAND 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing JOE CORRIGAN, DAVE WATSON, DENNIS TUEART, Bill Taylor (coach), Mike Doyle 

and JOE ROYLE posing for photographers during a photo-shoot on the eve of England's 2-1 victory over Finland in a World Cup qualifier at Wembley in 1976, all players 

were at the time plying their trade with Manchester City, signed by all in fine blue marker apart from Doyle & Taylor. Good condition. Est £24 – 28 

401 - Autographed DENIS LAW 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a muddied DENIS LAW, cup of tea in hand, striking a wonderful pose for photographers in the dressing room 

following a game for Huddersfield Town, c1957, signed in black marker. Good condition. Est £24 – 28 

402 - Autographed COLIN BELL 12 x 8 Photo : Colorized, depicting Manchester City`s COLIN BELL scoring his first of two goals in a 5-0 victory over SK Lierse in the second leg 

of a European Cup Winners Cup second round tie at Maine Road in 1969, signed in blue marker. Good condition. Est £24 – 28 

403 - Autographed MANCHESTER CITY 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Manchester City players posing with the Charity Shield, the First Division trophy and the FA Cup during a 

photo-shoot at Maine Road prior to the 1969/70 season, signed by 7 of the players that defeated Leicester City in the 1969 FA Cup Final in black marker : OAKES, DOYLE, 

BOOTH, DOWD, PARDOE, SUMMERBEE and YOUNG. Good condition. Est £28 – 32 

404 - Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Man United coach Bert Whalley watching over youth players during a training exercise, c1957, signed by 

MARK PEARSON, DAVID GASKELL and ALEX DAWSON in blue marker. Good condition. Est £28 – 32 

405 - Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Man United manager Tommy Docherty and his coach Tommy Cavanagh posing for photographers with 

United's 'Northern Ireland contingent' - left to right ; McILROY, Bishop (scout), Jackson, McCREERY and NICHOLL during a photo-shoot at Old Trafford in 1975, signed by 

McIlroy, McCreery and Nicholl in blue marker. Good condition. Est £16 – 20 

406 - Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Man United's STUART PEARSON celebrating with team mates GERRY DALY and SAMMY McILROY after 

scoring one of his two goals in a 4-0 victory over Blackpool in a Second Division encounter at Old Trafford in 1975 - United had been confirmed as 1974/75 Second Division 

Champions several days prior, signed by all 3 players in red marker. Good condition. Est £24 – 28 

407 - Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting STUART PEARSON and manager Tommy Docherty holding aloft the FA Cup as they lead the celebrations 

around Wembley on a lap of honour following Man United`s 2-1 victory over Liverpool in the 1977 Final at Wembley, signed by SAMMY McILROY, STUART PEARSON and 

GORDON HILL in red marker. Good condition. Est £16 – 20 



408 - Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Man United players celebrating with the FA Cup in front of photographers following a 1-0 victory over 

Everton in the 1985 Final at Wembley, signed by ALBISTON, OLSEN, BAILEY, STAPLETON, MUHREN, STRACHAN, DUXBURY and MORAN in fine blue marker. Good condition. 

Est £28 – 32 

409 - Autographed NEWCASTLE UNITED 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing Newcastle United players lining up shoulder to shoulder, as they await 

dignitaries prior to the 1974 FA Cup Final against Liverpool at Wembley, signed by JOHN TUDOR and JIMMY SMITH in black marker. Good condition. Est £16 – 20 

410 - Autographed CHRIS WOODS 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Norwich City captain Dave Watson and goalkeeper CHRIS WOODS holding aloft the League Cup during a lap 

of honour following a memorable 1-0 victory over Sunderland in the 1985 Final at Wembley, signed (by Woods only) in black marker. Good condition. Est £16 – 20 

411 - Autographed JEFF WHITEFOOT 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Nottingham Forest's JEFF WHITEFOOT shielding the ball from potential danger as goalkeeper Peter 

Grummitt comes to collect, during a First Division encounter with Blackpool at Bloomfield Road in September 1961, Forest recorded a 3-1 victory, signed (by Whitefoot 

only) in blue marker.   Good condition. Est £12 – 16 

412 - Autographed STUART PEARCE 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Nottingham Forest captain STUART PEARCE scoring the opening goal in a 2-1 defeat to Tottenham in the 

1991 FA Cup Final at Wembley - a thunderous free-kick special, signed in black marker. Good condition. Est £16 – 20 

413 - Autographed JOE ROYLE 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Oldham manager JOE ROYLE celebrating on the sidelines following his side's memorable 4-3 victory over 

Southampton in a Premier League encounter at Boundary Park in May 1993, a victory which avoided relegation on the final day of the season, signed in black marker.   

Good condition. Est £12 – 16 

414 - Autographed RANGERS 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Rangers RON McKinnon, COLIN STEIN, JOHN GREIG, WILLIE JOHNSTON and Andy 

Penman forming a mini-team group for photographers during a photo-shoot at Ibrox in 1968, signed by all players (apart from Penman) in black marker. Good condition. 

Est £28 – 32 

415 - Autographed RANGERS 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Rangers 'English Contingent' consisting of TERRY BUTCHER, CHRIS WOODS and GRAHAM ROBERTS celebrating at 

Ibrox following victory over St. Mirren in 1987, a victory which clinched the Premier Division Title, signed by all 3 players in black marker. Good condition. Est £28 – 32 

416 - Autographed TREVOR FRANCIS 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Sampdoria's TREVOR FRANCIS and AC Milan's Luther Blissett posing in their club shirts during a photo-

shoot prior to an International in 1983, signed (by Francis only) in black marker. Good condition. Est £24 – 28 

417 - Autographed JOHN GREIG 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Scotland players including JOHN GREIG posing for a team photo after a training session on the eve of an 

International with England in 1965, signed (by Greig only) in blue marker. Good condition. Est £12 – 16 

418 - Autographed LEN BADGER 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Sheffield United's LEN BADGER, Henry Orr and Walter Gould standing shoulder to shoulder as they pose for 

photographers during a photo-shoot at Bramall Lane in 1960, signed (by Badger only) in blue marker. Good condition. Est £16 – 20 

419 - Autographed MAURICE NORMAN 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Tottenham's MAURICE NORMAN in an aerial duel for the ball with Burnley forward Ray Pointer during 

the 1962 FA Cup Final at Wembley, signed (by Norman only) in blue marker. Good condition. Est £12 – 16 

420 - Autographed RICKY VILLA 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Tottenham's RICKY VILLA celebrating with teammate Chris Hughton after scoring his first of two goals in a 

memorable 3-2 victory over Manchester City in the 1981 FA Cup Final replay at Wembley, signed (by Villa only) in BLUE marker. Good condition. Est £16 – 20 

421 - Autographed RICKY VILLA 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Tottenham's Glenn Hoddle and RICKY VILLA holding aloft the FA Cup during celebration scenes following a 3-2 

victory over Manchester City in the 1981 Final replay at Wembley, signed (by Villa only) in black marker. Good condition. Est £16 – 20 

422 - Autographed TOTTENHAM 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Tottenham players posing for photographers shoulder to shoulder in the goalmouth during a photo-shoot at 

White Hart Lane in 1961, signed by DAVE MACKAY, BOBBY SMITH, PETER BAKER, MAURICE NORMAN, LES ALLEN, TERRY DYSON and CLIFF JONES in fine black marker. Good 

condition. Est £32 – 40 

423 - Autographed WOLVES 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Wolves players including JOHN RICHARDS and KENNY HIBBITT posing shoulder to shoulder for photographers 

during a photo-shoot at Molineux prior to the 1979/80 season, signed by Richards & Hibbitt in blue marker. Good condition. Est £16 – 20 

424 - Autographed WILF McGUINNESS 12 x 8 Photo : Colorized, depicting a montage of images relating to Manchester United Busby Babe WILF McGUINNESS, signed using 

a fine blue marker.   Good condition. Est £16 – 20 

425 - Autographed DAVE MACKAY 12 x 8 Photo : Colorized, depicting a montage of images relating to legendary Tottenham left half from the 1960s DAVE MACKAY, signed 

in blue marker.   Good condition. Est £24 – 28 

426 - Autographed BILLY BONDS 12 x 8 Photo : Colorized, depicting a montage of images relating to legendary West Ham United captain BILLY BONDS holding aloft the FA 

Cup after victories over Fulham in 1975 and Arsenal in 1980, signed in blue marker.   Good condition. Est £16 – 20 

427 - Autographed BILL BEAUMONT 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting British & Irish Lions captain BILL BEAUMONT leading his side out onto the field of play prior to a 12-10 

defeat to South Africa in the third Test during the 1980 Series at the Boet Erasmus Stadium in Port Elizabeth, signed in blue marker. Good condition. Est £16 – 20 

428 - Autographed PHIL BENNETT 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting the British & Irish Lions captain PHIL BENNETT and his Barbarians counterpart Gerald Davies leading out their 

sides prior to the Silver Jubilee match at Twickenham in 1977, noted for being the first time that a Lions team had played a "home" fixture - the game finished 23-14 in the 

Lions favour, signed (by Bennett only) in black marker. Good condition. Est £24 – 28 

429 - Autographed JPR WILLIAMS 12 x 8 Photo : B/W Good condition. Est £28 – 32 

430 - jonty Rhodes signed limited edition print with signing photo. Good condition. Est £10 – 15 

431 - Daryll Cullinan signed limited edition print with signing phot. Good condition. Est £10 – 15 

432 - Jacques Kallis signed limited edition print with signing photo. Good condition. Est £10 – 15 

433 - Gary Kirsten signed limited edition print with signing photo. Good condition. Est £10 – 15 

434 - Lance Klusener signed limited edition print with signing photo. Good condition. Est £10 – 15 

435 - Herschelle Gibbs signed limited edition print with signing photo. Good condition. Est £10 – 15 

436 - Shane Warne & Muttiah Muralitharan signed Limited Edition Lithograph with COA Good condition. Est £60 – 70 

437 - Chelsea – Cup Kings - Peter Osgood & Ron Harris signed 1970 print Good condition. Est £70 – 80 

438 - Paul Gascoigne Euro 96 Goal vs Scotland Signed limited edition. Good condition. Est £60 – 70 

439 - Nottingham Forest 1980 European Cup print signed by John McGovern. Good condition. Est £25 – 35 

440 - Tommy Smith - Liverpool - Signed limited edition print. Good condition. Est £25 – 35 

441 - Jamie Roberts - British Lions 2009 limited edition signed photo montage. Good condition. Est £25 – 35 

442 - Colin Meads - All Blacks - Signed limited Edition photographic print. Good condition. Est £25 – 35 

443 - Wales 2005 Grand Slam - Limited edition signed  framed Grand Slam print Good condition. Est £80 – 100 

444 - Stuart Pearce- England - Signed  Euro 96 Limited Edition photographic print One of the most famous images in English sporting history – After extra time against Spain 

in Euro 96, Stuart Pearce stepped up to take a crucial penalty. Under extreme pressure after his miss against Germany, Pearce scored, and an ecstatic Wembley cheered as 



he let all his emotions out. His reaction to the goal inspired England to victory This superb photo captures his elation perfectly and has been produced as a limited edition 

print of just 100, each personally signed by PearceIt measures in at a large and impressive 50cm by 34cmA great item that celebrates one of the icons of English football, 

Stuart Pearce. Edition number may vary. Good condition. Est £40 – 50 

445 - Sir Geoff Hurst  - England - 1966 World Cup - The Goals. Good condition. Est £40 – 50 

446 - Sir Geoff Hurst - England - signed spot colour 1966 print  - The fourth goal Good condition. Est £40 – 50 

447 - Stan Bowles signed photographic montage print Good condition. Est £30 – 40 

9448 - Bryan Robson - Manchester United - signed limited edition print  Good condition. Est £40 – 50 

449 - Peter Dimmock CVO OBE signed The Coronation of H M Queen Elizabeth II FDC. 2nd June 2003 Westminster London. Good condition. Est £4 -6  

450 - Original Railway Carriage Print 'London Horse Guards Whitehall' by John H Baker from LNER/BR series 1950 in original style frame 20x10 inch in size. Good condition. 

Est £20 – 30 

451 - Original Railway Carriage Print 'Sandsend Near Whitby Yorkshire' by Jack Merriott, R.I. from LNER/BR series 1950 in original style frame 20x10 inch in size. Good 

condition. Est £25 – 30 

452 - Original Railway Carriage Print 'Maldon, Essex' by Henry Denham, RBA, SGA from LNER/BR series 1954 in original style frame 20x10 inch in size. Good condition. Est 

£25 – 30 

453 - British Rail 1970s/1980s Advertising Carriage Print IT'S NOT NICE FOR YOU, IT'S NOT NICE FOR US. Reminding commuters to keep their litter poster in original frame 

20x10 inch in size. Good condition. Est £20 – 30 

454 - Original Railway Carriage Print 'TSS Duke of Lancaster. British Railways Heysham to Belfast Ferry' by Claude Buckle R.I. from LMR Series 1951 in original style frame 

20x10 inch in size. Good condition. Est £25 – 30 

455 - Original Railway Carriage Print 'Westcliff-On-Sea' by Charles King from LNER/BR series 1953 in original style frame 20x10 inch in size. Good condition. Est £20 – 30 

456 - Original Railway Carriage Print 'Travel in 1910 - LNWR Bus at Watford High Street' by Cuthbert Hamilton Ellis from LMR series 1951 in original style frame 25x10 inch 

in size. Good condition. Est £20 – 30 

457 - Original Railway Carriage Print 'Travel in 1895 - East and West Junction Train Near Stratford-On-Avon' by Cuthbert Hamilton Ellis from LMR series 1951 in original style 

frame 25x10 inch in size. Good condition. Est £20 – 30 

458 - Original Railway Carriage Print 'Travel in 1865 - West Coast Express Hauled by Large Bloomer No. 607 leaving Shugborough Tunnel' by Cuthbert Hamilton Ellis from 

LMR series 1951 in original style frame 25x10 inch in size. Good condition. Est £20 – 30 

459 - Original Railway Carriage Print 'Travel in 1845 - London and Birmingham Train, Express Mail Train' by Cuthbert Hamilton Ellis from LMR series 1951 in original style 

frame 25x10 inch in size. Good condition. Est £20 – 30 

460 - Original Railway Carriage Print 'Lune Valley Near Tebay, Westmorland' by John Greene from LMR D series 1957 in original style frame 25x10 inch in size. Good 

condition. Est £25 – 30 

461 - 17 British Rail, Double Royal and Photographic Advertising Posters mainly 1970s Special Events and Shows. Good condition. Est £20 – 30 

462 - 11 British Rail, Double Royal and Photographic Advertising Posters mainly 1970s Senior Citizen, Young Peoples Railcards and more. Good condition. Est £20 – 30 

463 - 6 Original Channel Tunnel Railway Safety Art Posters, Trans Marche Link (TML). All artwork by D. Ingram. All posters 31x21 inch approx. Good condition. Est £20 – 30 

464 - 5 British Rail (Southern), LT, Network Southeast Railway Carriage Route Panels. 1066 and Country 1970s Hastings Line Map (vinyl) 24x16 inch approx, NSE Area Routes 

Diagram 1992 (card) 17x17 inch approx, NSE London Connections Route Diagram 1992 (card) 17x17 inch approx, LT Central London Route Diagrams 1991 and 2011. Good 

condition. Est £20 – 30 

465 - Bus and Coach Adhesive Vinyl’s and LT Safety Notice collection - Alder Valley, Midland Fox, Western National, South Wales, National Welsh, Brewers, BR No Smoking 

and many more. Around 50 items in collection. Good condition. Est £20 – 30 

466 - Kingsman: The Golden Circle (2017) UNSIGNED Movie Poster 40x30 inch approx. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

467 - Jumanji: Welcome to the Jungle (2017) UNSIGNED Movie poster 40x30 inch approx. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

468 - Goodbye Christopher Robin (2017) UNSIGNED Movie Poster 40x30 inch approx. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

469 - Daddy's Home 2 (2017) UNSIGNED Movie Poster 40x30 inch approx. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

470 - Paddington 2 (2017) UNSIGNED Movie Poster 40x30 inch approx. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

471 - Viceroy's House (2017) UNIGNED Movie Poster 40x30 inch approx. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

472 - Dunkirk (2017) UNSIGNED Movie Poster 40x30 inch approx. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

473 - Paul McCartney signed and mounted black and white photo 13x10 inch approx. DEDICATED. Good condition. Est £150 – 200 

474 - Elton John September 1988 Sotheby's soft cover book. Volume I, II, III and IV with outer case. Good condition. Est £40 – 50 

475 - Carol Cutler Delphis plate for Poole Pottery, Stamped Poole, England and 'CC' (Carol Cutler) Monogram on base of plate. Good condition. Est £20 – 30 

476 - 2 Decorative Plate Collection. Limoges Porcelain Fragonard Burgundy Cabinet plate, Made in France Limoges Stamp and Czech Cobalt Underglaze 'Three Muses' 

Cabinet Plate. Good condition. Est £12 – 14 

477 - A Wedgwood Shakespeare Characters collectible plate, All the world's a stage. The plate shows the Globe Theatre and historic roles played by the actors listed on the 

back of the plate. Produced in association with the Shakespeare Birthplace Trust. Good condition. Est £16 – 20 

478 - Kate Bush signed on sleeve Wuthering Heights / Kite - Original 1977 UK Pressing 7" Vinyl Record Single 45. DEDICATED. Good condition. Est £80 – 100 

479 - Sport Autograph book with signatures from the 1930s including sporting legends such as Sir Malcolm Campbell, Sadie Cambridge, Albert Enders, Jahangir Khan and 

many more. Some pages detached. Good condition. Est £50 – 70 

480 - Roy Orbison signature piece, framed signature with black and white photo 14x10 inch approx. Good condition. Est £30 – 40 

481 - Louis Armstrong signed vintage photo mounted in frame 12x10 inch approx in size. Good condition. Est £100 – 120 

482 - The Ten Commandments signature piece, signatures from Cecil B. DeMille, Yul Brynner and Charlton Heston with colour poster of The Ten Commandments housed in 

frame 18x16 inch approx in size. Good condition. Est £100 – 120 

483 - David McCallum signed black and white photo from 'The Man from U.N.C.L.E.' 10x8 inch mounted on board. Good condition. Est £18 – 20 

484 - TV/FILM collection of 15 signed photos various sizes signatures include Noele Gordon, Russell Harty, Paul Shane, Jeffrey Holland and more. DEDICATED. Good 

condition. Est £20 – 30 

485 - TV/FILM collection of 15 signed photos various sizes signatures include Susan George, Douglas Fairbanks Jr., Beryl Reid and more. DEDICATED. Good condition. Est 

£20 – 30 

486 - 007 James Bond movie Octopussy 8x10 photo signed by actress Vera Fossett Good condition. Est £4 – 6 



487 - 007 James Bond movie Live & Let Die 8x10 photo signed by actress Eileen Roberts Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

488 - 007 James Bond movie For Your Eyes Only 8x10 photo signed by actor Julian Glover as Kristatos Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

489 - 007 James Bond movie Live & Let Die 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Madeline Smith (Miss Caruso) Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

490 - 007 James Bond movie Spectre 8x10 inch scene photo signed by actress Brigitte Millar (Dr Vogel) Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

491 - 007 James Bond movie From Thunderball 8x10 inch poster photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

492 - 007 James Bond actress and former 1980's topless Page 3 model Vanya Seager signed 8x10 Octopussy photo! Good condition. Est £4 - 6493 - 007 James Bond movie 

Diamonds are Forever 8x10 photo signed by actress Melita Clarke Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

494 - 007 James Bond movie Diamonds are Forever 8x10 photo signed by actress Trina Parks as Thumper Good condition. Est £8 – 12 

495 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x10 photo signed by actress Caroline Munro with handwritten quote from the scene "Mr Stromberg prefers not to 

shake hands." Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

496 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x10 photo signed by actress Caroline Munro Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

497 - 007 Bond movie actress Caroline Munro's actual personal handprint, in GOLD acrylic paint to art card measuring 7x10 inches, signed by her with 'Nobody does it 

better' added. Good condition. Est £12 – 16 

498 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 photo signed by actress Luciana Paluzzi who played Fiona Volpe Good condition. Est £12 – 14 

499 -  007 James Bond movie For Your Eyes Only 8x10 photo signed by actress Lynn-Holly Johnson as Bibi Dahl Good condition. Est £12 – 16 

500 - 007 James Bond movie Live & Let Die 8x10 photo signed by actress Gloria Hendry as Rosie Carver Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

501 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 inch photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick, unusual candid photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

502 - 007 James Bond girl Lana Wood, stunning photo signed by Lana Wood, pictured naked in the shower! Good condition. Est £30 – 36 

503 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x10 photo signed by actor Nadim Sawalha who played Fekkesh. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

504 - 007 James Bond movie Goldfinger 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Shirley Eaton Good condition. Est £20 – 24 

505 - 007 James Bond movie Octopussy 8x10 photo signed by actress Alison Worth Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

506 - 007 James Bond actress Caroline Munro signed 7x5 inch card upon which she has left the lipstick mark of several kisses! Unique Bond collectable! Good condition. Est 

£8 – 10 

507 - The Omen horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actor Harvey Stephens who played the devil child Damien Thorne. He has, very unusually, added '666' in blood red ink! 

Very rare Good condition. Est £40 – 50 

508 - 007 James Bond actress Famke Janssen signed 8x10 photo. Good condition. Est £16 – 20 

509 - Baywatch stunner Nicole Eggert signed 8x10 sexy bikini pose photo. Good condition. Est £16 – 20 

510 - Star Trek Voyager actor the late Richard Herd signed 8x10 photo as Admiral Paris Good condition. Est £16 – 20 

511 - Catwoman sexy actress Camren Bicandova signed 8x10 inch photo. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

512 - Liz Hurley amazing sexy signed 8x10 bikini photo Good condition. Est £20 – 24 

513 - Daryl Hannah signed 8x10 photo from the Tarantino movie 'Kill Bill’. Good condition. Est £20 – 24 

514 - Star Trek Deep Space Nine 8x10 photo signed by actress Diane Salinger as 'Lupaza’. Good condition. Est £8 – 12 

515 - BJ and the Bear American TV comedy series photo signed by actor Greg Evigan Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

516 - Star Wars 8x10 inch photo signed by actor Mike Quinn as Nien Numb Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

517 - The Walking Dead 8x1§0 TV series photo signed by actor Ross Marquand Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

518 - The Bourne Identity movie scene 8x10 photo signed by Jason Bourne actor Matt Damon, comes with independent JSA authentication. Good condition. Est £16 – 20 

519 - Quadrophenia movie actor Garry Cooper signed 8x10 photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

520 - Bill Nighy signed 8x10 Harry Potter and the Deathly Hallows movie photo as Rufus Scrimgeour Good condition. Est £16 – 20 

521 - Running Man and Predator actress Maria Conchita Alonso signed 8x10 photo. Good condition. Est £12 – 16 

522 - Nanny McPhee movie scene 8x10 photo signed by actress Holly Gibbs who played Christiana. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

523 - The Little House on the Prairie TV western series 8x10 photo signed by actress Melissa Gilbert who played Laura Ingalls in the series. Good condition. Est £12 – 16 

524 - Star Wars actor Ewan McGregor signed 8x10 photo as Obi Wan - very rare. Good condition. Est £80 – 120 

525 - Sting, actor and rock star signed 8x10 concert photo. Good condition. Est £40 – 50 

526 - Star Wars 8x10 inch photo signed by actor Chris Parsons as 4-LOM. Good condition. Est £12 – 16 

527 - F Troop American comedy series 8x10 photo signed by the late Larry Storch Good condition. Est £12 – 16 

528 - The Railway Children 8x10 movie scene photo signed by Sally Thomsett and the late Bernard Cribbins Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

529 - Vanessa Harryhausen, daughter of Ray Harryhausen, signed 8x10 special effects photo, she continues his work! Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

530 - Lesbian Vampire Lovers horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Judy Matheson in rare topless scene. Good condition. Est £8 – 12 

531 - Labyrinth, 8x10 fantasy movie scene photo signed by the late Paul Grant who played 'Hoggle' in the film. Rare signature! Good condition. Est £16 – 20 

532 - The Dark Crystal fantasy movie 8x10 photo signed by Michael Kilgarriff as SkekUng Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

533 - 007 James Bond art 8x12 inch black card with the handprints of Caroline Munro one in gold acrylic paint the other in silver, signed by her along with “Nobody does it 

better” added. Good condition. Est £12 – 16 

534 - 007 James Bond art 8x12 inch black card with the handprints of Caroline Munro in gold paint, signed by her along with “Nobody does it better” added. Good 

condition. Est £12 – 16 

535 - 007 James Bond art  8x12 inch black card with a single handprint of Caroline Munro in gold paint, signed by her along with “Nobody does it better” added. Good 

condition. Est £10 – 14 

536 - David Essex signed 8x10 photo, British pop star who had a string of hits in the seventies and 1980's, including on Jeff Wayne's War of the Worlds album. Good 

condition. Est £12 – 16 

537 - Doctor Who The Day of the Doctor 8x12 inch photo signed by actor Scott Stevenson Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

538 - Poirot 8x10 inch Agatha Christie crime drama series photo signed by THREE main cast members in actor Hugh Fraser as Captain Hastings, Philp Jackson as Inspector 

Japp and Pauline Moran as Miss Hastings Good condition. Est £12 – 16 

539 - Toyah, iconic pop and punk star, TV presenter and actress signed 8x10 photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

540 - Oliver! 8x10 inch photo from one of the great British musicals, signed by actor Mark Lester Good condition. Est £4 – 6 



541 - Doctor Who 16x12 inch Tardis photo signed by over THIRTY actors who have played various characters in the series over the years! Including Velile Tshabalala, Leslie 

Ash, David Gooderson, Isla Blair, Francois Pandolfo, Julian Glover, Caroline Munro, Louise Jameson, John Leeson, Simon Fisher-Becker, Cheryl Rowlands, Daniel Peacock, 

Michael Jayston, Philip Voss, Clare Clifford, Jeremy Gittins, Gabriel Woolf, Victoria Alcock, Michael Kilgarriff, Paul Bazeley, Colin Spaull, Sylvia Syms, Christopher Ryan, 

Derren Nesbitt, Philip Jackson, Edward De Souza, Caroline Munro, Barry Noble, Petra Markham, Ray Brooks and Bernard Cribbins. Plus, a couple we cannot identify. Good 

condition. Est £30 – 40 

542 - Doctor Who 16x12 inch Tardis photo signed by over THIRTY actors who have played various characters in the series over the years! Including Velile Tshabalala, Leslie 

Ash, David Gooderson, Isla Blair, Francois Pandolfo, Julian Glover, Caroline Munro, Louise Jameson, John Leeson, Simon Fisher-Becker, Cheryl Rowlands, Daniel Peacock, 

Michael Jayston, Philip Voss, Clare Clifford, Jeremy Gittins, Gabriel Woolf, Victoria Alcock, Michael Kilgarriff, Paul Bazeley, Colin Spaull, Sylvia Syms, Christopher Ryan, 

Derren Nesbitt, Philip Jackson, Edward De Souza, Caroline Munro, Barry Noble, Petra Markham, Ray Brooks and Bernard Cribbins. Plus, a couple we cannot identify. Good 

condition. Est £30 – 40 

543 - Quadrophenia 14x11 inch photo signed by SEVEN members of the cast, Phil Daniels, Leslie Ash, Toyah Willcox, Trevor Laird, Gary Shail, Garry Cooper and Mark 

Wingett Good condition. Est £70 – 90 

544 - Quadrophenia 14x11 inch photo signed by actor Garry Cooper who played 'Pete’. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

545 - Quadrophenia 14x11 inch photo signed by actor Gary Shail, Garry Cooper and Toyah Willcox, all have added their character names. Good condition. Est £8 – 12 

546 - 007 James Bond, 14x11 inch charity fundraiser photo, signed by FIFTEEN stars who have appeared in assorted Bond movies, including Caroline Munro, Trina Parks, 

Martine Beswick, Julian Glover, Alison Worth, Peter Roy, Terry Bamber, Brigitte Millar, Joseph Millson,  Nathan James Pegler, Anthony Waye, Vanya Seager, Melita Clarke 

and Maryam D’Abo plus a couple we can't identify. Good condition. Est £12 – 16 

547 - Karate Kid 14x11 inch photo signed by actor Ralph Macchio as Daniel, one of the great movie franchises! Good condition. Est £16 – 20 

548 - Moulin Rouge movie 14x11 inch photo signed by both Ewan McGregor and Nicole Kidman, an extremely rare collectable! Good condition. Est £90 – 120 

549 - Helen Mirren signed 14x11 inch photo from the action thriller, "Red”. Good condition. Est £16 – 20 

550 - Star Wars The Mandalorian 14x11 inch photo signed by actor Giancarlo Esposito as Moff Gideon Good condition. Est £40 – 50 

551 - The Exorcist horror movie 14x11 inch photo signed by Linda Blair and actress Eileen Dietz - Rare double signed piece! Good condition. Est £70 – 90 

552 - Star Wars 14x11 inch logo photo signed by TWELVE stars of the movies Michael Henbury, Trevor Butterfield, Tim Dry, Kamay Lau, Robert Nairne, Eileen Roberts, 

Daniela Tlumacova, Miltos Yerolemou, Paul Bazeley, John Coppinger, David Stone, John Altman and one we cannot identify. Good condition. Est £12 – 16 

553 - Doctor Who 14x11 inch Tardis photo signed by TWENTY actors who have played various characters in the series over the years! Including Velile Tshabalala, Leslie Ash, 

David Gooderson, Sheila Reid, Francois Pandolfo, Caroline Munro, John Leeson, Cheryl Rowlands, Rula Lenska, Daniel Peacock, Victoria Alcock, Philip Voss, Michael 

Kilgarriff, Paul Bazeley, Colin Spaull, Philip Jackson, Prentis Hancock, Barry Noble, Ray Brooks and John D Collins Good condition. Est £20 – 24 

554 - Lord of the Rings 14x11 inch photo signed by actor Andy Serkis as Gollum Good condition. Est £16 – 20 

555 - Midnight Cowboy movie scene 14x11 inch photo signed by Oscar winning actors Jon Voigt and Dustin Hoffman Good condition. Est £70 – 90 

556 - Harrison Ford signed 14x11 inch photo as Indiana Jones, VERY rare! Good condition. Est £190 – 220 

557 - Elvira Mistress of the Dark signed 14x11 inch photo, wonderful and sexy image! Good condition. Est £50 – 60 

558 - The Shining, cult horror movie 14x11 inch photo signed by twins Lisa and Louise Burns Good condition. Est £50 – 60 

559 - Forrest Gump 14x11 inch photo signed by Hannah Hall (Young Jenny) and Michael C  Humphreys (Young Forrest) Good condition. Est £50 – 60 

560 - Quadrophenia 14x11 inch photo signed by SEVEN members of the cast, Phil Daniels, Leslie Ash, Toyah Willcox, Trevor Laird, Gary Shail, Garry Cooper and Mark 

Wingett whose autograph is slightly smudged (See photo) Good condition. Est £12 – 16 

561 - Star Wars pop vinyl R2-D2 figure signed to box by Ron Hone, the special effects technician responsible for R2D2 - rare signature. Good condition. Est £20 – 30 

562 - The Champ, Oscar winning movie display consisting of three cards, signed by Ricky Schroder, Jon Voigt and Faye Dunaway mounted along with a photograph to an 

overall size of 16x18 inches, using professional acid free card, double mounted and ready to display. Good condition. Est £12 – 20 

563 - Oliver! VERY rare cast signed display consisting of four cards, signed by Mark Lester (Oliver Twist), Jack Wild (The Artful Dodger), Shani Wallis (Nancy) and Ron Moody 

(Fagin) mounted along with a photograph to an overall size of 16x18 inches, using professional acid free card, double mounted and ready to display. Good condition. Est 

£50 – 70 

564 - Glenn Ford, Hollywood actor and star of many award winning movies, signed card mounted along with a photograph to an overall size of 16x12 inches, using 

professional acid free card, double mounted and ready to display. Good condition. Est £10 – 14 

565 - 007 James Bond movie Diamonds are Forever actress Jill St John (Tiffany Case) signed card mounted along with a photograph to an overall size of 14x11 inches, using 

professional acid free card, double mounted and ready to display. Good condition. Est £12 – 16 

566 - The Banana Splits rare 8x10 inch photo signed by Terence Henry, Dan Owen and Robert Towers as Bingo, Drooper and Snorky. Includes third party authentication 

from Beckett affixed to the front but does not come with the card. Good condition. Est £70 – 80 

567 - Lord of the Rings Return of the King 8x10 movie scene photo signed by actress Miranda Otto as Eowyn the Shieldmaiden of Rohan Good condition. Est £24 – 30 

568 - Waynes World cult comedy movie 8x10 photo signed by actor Dana Carvey Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

569 - Adam Ant 1980's pop star with a string of memorable hits such as Prince Charming and Stand & Deliver signed 8x10 photo. Rare signer Good condition. Est £40 – 50 

570 - Silence of the Lambs 8x10 movie scene photo signed by actress Brooke Smith Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

571 - Elton John movie 'Rocketman' scene 8x10 photo signed by actor Taron Egerton Good condition. Est £14 – 16 

572 - George Clooney signed 8x10 photo scene from the true life drama The Perfect Storm Good condition. Est £14 – 16 

573 - Terminator 3 sci-fi movie scene 8x10 photo signed by actress Kristanna Loken as the menacing T3. Good condition. Est £20 – 30 

574 - Doom Patrol cast signed TV sci-fi series 8x10 inch photo signed by Diane Guerrero, April Bowby, Riley Shanahan and Matthew Zuk Good condition. Est £20 – 30 

575 - Original Snow White. White Walt Disney movie 8x10 photo signed by the original voice of Snow White, Adriana Caselotti Good condition. Est £30 – 40 

576 - Star Wars The Empire Strikes Back 8x10 photo signed by Clive Revill the original voice of Emperor Palpatine - rare signature. Good condition. Est £30 – 40 

577 - Saving Private Ryan epic Oscar winning war movie 8x10 photo signed by actor Tom Hanks Good condition. Est £40 – 50 

578 - Back to the Future sci-fi adventure movie 8x10 photo signed by actor Christopher Lloyd as 'Doc' - a rare autograph. Good condition. Est £80 – 90 

579 - Harry Potter movie star Daniel Radcliffe as Harry Potter signed 8x10 inch photo. Good condition. Est £70 – 80 

580 - The Dambusters 8x10 Mohne Dam photo signed by Richard Todd and raid veteran George Johnson DFM, bomb aimer on the raid in Lancaster AJ-T Good condition. 

Est £20 – 24 

581 - WW2 Flying Tigers ace Chuck Older signed 8x10 photo. Good condition. Est £20 – 24 

582 - WW2 Nagasaki Bomb 8x10 photo signed by Fred Olivi, co-pilot of 'Bockscar' which dropped the bomb on Nagasaki. Good condition. Est £90 – 100 



583 - WW2 Hiroshima Bomb 8x10 photo signed by THREE of the crew of Enola Gay which dropped the bomb on Hiroshima, pilot Paul Tibbets, Navigator Dutch Van Kirk and 

Bomb Aimer Tom Ferebee Good condition. Est £170 – 200 

584 - Poirot 8x10 inch Agatha Christie crime drama series photo signed by actor Hugh Fraser as Captain Hastings, Philp Jackson as Inspector Japp and Pauline Moran as Miss 

Hastings Good condition. Est £12 – 14 

585 - 007 James Bond movie Goldfinger 8x10 photo signed by and then personally kissed by Bond girl Shirley Eaton Good condition. Est £20 – 24 

586 - 007 James Bond movie Diamonds are Forever 8x10 casino scene photo signed by actress Lana Wood as Plenty O'Toole Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

587 - Auschwitz survivor, author and poet Iby Knill signed 8x12 inch photo. Good condition. Est £30 – 40 

588 - St Nazaire Raid in WW2 commando Bob Montgomery MC signed 8x12 inch photo. Good condition. Est £20 – 30 

589 - WW2 Tirpitz miniature submarine attack (X Craft) veteran John Lorimer DSO signed 8x12 inch photo. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

590 - Manchester United and 1966 World Cup winning legend the late Nobby Stiles signed 8x12 inch photo. Good condition. Est £14 – 16 

591 - Dame Vera Lynn WW2 entertainer 'The Forces Sweetheart' signed 8x12 inch photo Good condition. Est £20 – 24 

592 - 007 James Bond movie On Her Majesty's Secret Service 8x12 inch photo signed by James Bond himself, actor George Lazenby Good condition. Est £70 – 90 

593 - 007 James Bond art 8x12 inch black card with the handprint of Caroline Munro in gold acrylic paint, signed by her along with “Nobody does it better” added. Good 

condition. Est £8 – 12 

594 - 007 James Bond actress Caroline Munro greetings card, measuring 7x4.5 inches, this printed greetings card is taken from a doodle done by her. It opens out to reveal 

a hand signed greeting, actually hand signed by Caroline Munro. This also comes with the envelope to put it in. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

595 - Poirot 8x5 inch card signed by actors Hugh Fraser as Captain Hastings, Philp Jackson as Inspector Japp and Pauline Moran as Miss Hastings Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

596 - Caroline Munro topless 8x10 photo signed by Caroline Munro who has added details of the photographer who took this image. It's a Terry O'Neill. Good condition. Est 

£10 – 12 

597 - 007 James Bond actress Caroline Munro signed sexy bikini on the beach 8x10 photo. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

598 - 007 James Bond actress Caroline Munro signed sexy lingerie underwear 8x10 photo. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

599 - 007 James Bond actress Caroline Munro signed sexy revealing cleavage open shirt busty 8x10 photo. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

600 - 007 Bond actress Caroline Munro signed The Spy Who Loved Me as Naomi 8x10 inch helicopter pilot scene photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

601 - James Bond actress Caroline Munro stunning signed sexy 8x10 inch photo Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

602 - James Bond actress Caroline Munro stunning signed sexy 8x10 inch photo Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

603 - James Bond actress Caroline Munro stunning signed sexy 8x10 inch photo Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

604 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actor Jeremy Gittins as Lazlo in 'The Fires of Pompeii’. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

605 - Game of Thrones 8x10 photo signed by actor Toby Osmond as the Prince of Dorne Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

606 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by the recently deceased actor Michael Jayston Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

607 - Nicholas & Alexandra epic movie scene 8x10 photo signed by actor Michael Jayston Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

608 - Kinky Boots TV series 8x10 photo signed by actress Sarah Jane Potts Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

609 - Gladiators original TV series 8x10 photo signed by Kate Staples who was 'Zodiac' in the series. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

610 - The Champions 60's science fiction TV series 8x10 photo signed by actor William Gaunt Good condition. Est £4 –  

611 - Star Wars The Empire Strikes Back 8x10 photo signed by actor Jack McKenzie as Cal Alder Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

612 - Star Wars Revenge of the Sith 8x10 inch movie scene photo signed by actor Richard Stride as Poggle the Lesser Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

613 - Star Wars The Rise of Skywalker 8x10 inch photo signed by actress Amanda Lawrence who played Commander D’Arcy Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

614 - Star Wars Return of the Jedi 8x10 photo signed by actor Michael Henbury as the Ewok named 'Taboo’. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

615 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actor Christopher Ryan as General Staal. He has also handwritten the characters famous battlecry! Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

616 - Chitty Chitty Bang Bang film 8x10 photo signed by both of the children, Adrian Hall (Jeremy) and Heather Ripley (Jemima) Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

617 - Allo Allo classic British sitcom set in WW2 occupied France, 8x10 inch photo signed by actress Sue Hodge  (Mimi LeBonq) Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

618 - Oliver! 8x10 inch photo from one of the great British musicals, signed by actor Mark Lester who has also handwritten his 'More please' line from the scene. Good 

condition. Est £6 – 8 

619 - Midsomer Murders popular ITV detective drama series 8x10 photo signed by lead role actor John Nettles as Inspector Barnaby Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

620 - Bergerac 8x10 inch photo detective drama series set in Jersey signed by lead role actor John Nettles Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

621 - Carry On Jack 8x10 inch comedy movie photo signed by the late Bernard Cribbins Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

622 - Charlie Brown and Peanut 8x10 photo signed by the voice of Charlie Brown, actor Brad Kesten Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

623 - Hayley Mills, Oscar winning British TV and movie star signed 8x10 photo. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

624 - Absolutely Fabulous smash hit TV comedy series 8x10 photo signed by Joanna Lumley (Patsy) Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

625 - Star Wars Return of the Jedi 8x10 photo signed by actor Tim Dry as J'Quelle the Whipid Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

626 - Star Wars Episode IV A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by Tusken Raider actor Alan Fernandes Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

627 - Star Wars Rise of Skywalker Y Wing Pilot Lucy Feng signed 8x10 photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

628 - Cheyenne Autumn cowboy western movie 8x10 photo signed by actor Patrick Wayne Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

629 - The Rounders cowboy western TV series 8x10 photo signed by actor Patrick Wayne Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

630 - Poirot 8x10 inch Agatha Christie crime drama series photo signed by THREE main cast members in actor Hugh Fraser as Captain Hastings, Philp Jackson as Inspector 

Japp and Pauline Moran as Miss Hastings Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

631 - Susan Hampshire, award winning TV and Movie star signed 8x10 sexy photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

632 - Born Free spinoff movie 8x10 photo signed by Susan Hampshire, award winning TV and Movie star. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

633 - Maureen Lipman signed 8x10 photo as 'Beattie' from the iconic 1980's BT adverts. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

634 - Doctor Who 8x10 inch photo signed by David Gooderson as the Dalek overlord 'Davros’. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

635 - Taste the Blood of Dracula hammer horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Isla Blair Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

636 - Twins of Evil hammer horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Judy Matheson Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

637 - Twins of Evil hammer horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actor Damien Thomas Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

638 - Doctor Jekyll and Sister Hyde hammer horror movie 8x10 poster photo signed by actress Martine Beswick Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

639 - Toyah, iconic pop and punk star, TV presenter and actress signed 8x10 photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 



640 - Toyah, iconic pop and punk star, TV presenter and actress signed 8x10 photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

641 - Foyle's War 8x10 TV detective drama series photo signed by Michael Kitchen Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

642 - Star Wars Episode IV A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by actor David Stone who played Wioslea. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

643 - Star Wars The Phantom Menace Darth Vader actor C Andrew Nelson signed 8x10 photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

644 - Star Wars Revenge of the Sith 8x10 inch movie scene photo signed by actress Gloria Garcia as a Jakku Defender Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

645 - Star Wars Episode IV A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by actor Julian Glover who played General Veers Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

646 - Allo Allo classic British sitcom set in WW2 occupied France, 8x10 inch photo signed by actress Francesca Gonshaw (Maria) Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

647 - Doctor Who 8x10 inch photo signed by Eastenders actress Michelle Collins who played Kath MacDonald in Doctor Who Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

648 - Space 1999 TV science fiction series 8x10 photo signed by Catherine Schell as Maya Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

649 - Where Eagles Dare classic war movie 8x10 inch scene photo signed by actor Derren Nesbitt Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

650 - Two Way Stretch Ealing comedy 8x10 movie scene photo signed by the late Bernard Cribbins Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

651 - Batman Arkham Knight 8x10 video game photo signed by actor Isaac C Singleton Jr Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

652 - Star Wars The Mandalorian TV series 8x10 photo signed by actor Isaac C Singleton Jr Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

653 - Only Fools & Horses TV comedy series 8x10 photo signed by actor John D Collins who played the doctor who delivered Del Boys baby. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

654 - Only Fools & Horses TV comedy series 8x10 photo signed by actor Daniel Peacock who played budding rock star Mental Micky Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

655 - Only Fools & Horses TV comedy series 8x10 photo signed by actor Michael Jayston who played Raquel's father. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

656 - Star Wars The Phantom Menace Darth Vader actor C Andrew Nelson signed 8x10 photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 68 

657 - Star Wars The Phantom Menace Darth Vader actor C Andrew Nelson signed 8x10 photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

658 - Dracula AD 1972 hammer horror movie scene 8x10 photo signed  in blood red ink by Caroline Munro who has also drawn a pair of Vampire's fangs! Good condition. 

Est £6 – 8 

659 - Star Wars Episode IV A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by rebel fighter pilot actor John Chapman Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

660 - The Day of the Triffids 1950's sci-fi horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Janina Faye who played Susan in the film. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

661 - Star Wars Return of the Jedi 8x10 photo signed by actor Michael Henbury as the Ewok named 'Taboo’. Good condition. Est £4 –  

662 - Star Wars Revenge of the Sith 8x10 inch movie scene photo signed by actor Richard Stride as a Clone Trooper Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

663 - Doctor Who 8x10 inch photo from serial named 'The Shakespeare Code' signed by actress Linda Clark as Mother Bloodtide Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

664 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actor John Leeson as the robotic Doctor's companion K9. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

665 - Dad's Army 1970's comedy series 8x10 photo signed by Private Pike actor, the late Ian Lavender Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

666 - Harry Potter and the Deathly Hallows 8x10 inch photo signed by actor Michael Henbury as Gringott Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

667 - The Exorcist horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Eileen Dietz Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

668 - Star Wars Revenge of the Sith 8x10 movie photo signed by actor Ross Beadman who has also added his line from that scene, "master Skywalker, there are too many 

of them, what are we going to do?" Good condition. Est £12 – 16 

669 - Star Wars Episode IV A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by Tusken Raider actor Alan Fernandes Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

670 - Doctor Who 8x10 inch photo signed by actress Camille Coduri who played Jackie Tyler Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

671 - When the Boat Comes In, massive hit TV drama in the 1970's, 8x10 inch scene photo signed by actress Susan Jameson (Jessie Seaton) and James Bolam as Jack Ford 

Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

672 - Blackadder the Third comedy series 8x10 photo signed by the iconic Mrs Miggins actress Helen Atkinson-Wood Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

673 - James Bond actress Caroline Munro stunning signed sexy 8x10 inch photo pictured in lingerie. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

674 - James Bond actress Caroline Munro stunning signed sexy 8x10 inch photo pictured with open revealing shirt. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

675 - James Bond actress Caroline Munro stunning signed sexy 8x10 inch photo pictured with see through shirt on Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

676 - The Young Ones cult British TV comedy series 8x10 photo signed by actor Christopher Ryan (Mike) Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

677 - Quadrophenia 8x10 movie scene photo signed by actress Leslie Ash Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

678 - Quadrophenia 8x10 movie scene photo signed by actress Tammi Jacobs Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

679 - Quadrophenia 8x10 movie scene photo signed by TWO stars of the film Mark Wingett and Phil Daniels Good condition. Est £12 – 16 

680 - Star Wars Rise of Skywalker Y Wing Pilot Lucy Feng signed 8x10 photo. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

681 - Tom Baker as Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by the 4th Doctor, actor Tom Baker Good condition. Est £12 – 16 

682 - The Dark Crystal movie 8x10 photo signed by Michael Kilgarriff as SkekUng Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

683 - Allo Allo classic British sitcom set in WW2 occupied France, 8x10 inch photo signed by actor Nicholas Frankau (Carstairs) Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

684 - Allo Allo classic British sitcom set in WW2 occupied France, 8x10 inch photo signed by actress Kim Hartman (Helga) Good condition. Est £8 – 12 

685 - Mr Benn 8x10 photo from the children's TV series 'Mr Benn' signed by series narrator Ray Brooks Good condition. Est £6 – 10 

686 - The Exorcist horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Eileen Dietz Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

687 - Where Eagles Dare classic war movie 8x10 inch poster photo signed by actor Derren Nesbitt Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

688 - James Bond actress Caroline Munro stunning signed The Golden Voyage of Sinbad 8x10 inch photo. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

689 - Caroline Munro signed 8x10 photo from the science fiction movie 'Starcrash’. Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

690 - The Dambusters 1954 British war movie 8x10 photo signed by the late Richard Todd who played Guy Gibson in the film. Good condition. Est £12 – 14 

691 - HMS Hood, 85th anniversary of the launching of HMS Hood cover signed by Ted Briggs, who at the time of signing was the last living of only 3 survivors when the 

Hood was sunk by the Bismarck. Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

692 - HMS Hood, 8x10 inch photo signed by Ted Briggs who at the time of signing was the last living of only 3 survivors when the Hood was sunk by the Bismarck. Good 

condition. Est £14 – 16 

693 - 007 James Bond movie From Thunderball 8x10 inch photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick Good condition. Est £4 – 8 

694 - 007 James Bond movie From Russia With Love 8x10 inch photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

695 - 007 James Bond movie Octopussy 8x10 photo signed by actress Alison Worth Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

696 - 007 James Bond movie No Time to Die 8x10 photo signed by actor Nathan James Pegler (Lab technician) Good condition. Est £4 – 6 

697 - 007 James Bond girl Shirley Eaton signed 8x10 photo which she has also kissed to leave the mark of her lips on the image! Good condition. Est £20 – 26 

698 - 007 James Bond actress Martine Beswick signed 8x10 photo which she has also kissed to leave the mark of her lips on the image! Good condition. Est £10 – 12 



699 - 007 James Bond actress Caroline Munro signed 8x10 photo which she has also kissed to leave the mark of her lips on the image! Good condition. Est £10 – 12 

700 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x10 photo signed by actress Caroline Munro with handwritten lyrics to the theme song 'Nobody does it better' a 

stunning piece of memorabilia! Good condition. Est £20 – 24 

701 - Margaret Kerry signed Tinker Bell illustrated 10x8 colour photo. Margaret Kerry (is an American screen actress, dancer, voice artist, camera double, radio producer, 

director and host and media personality, best known for her work as a model for Walt Disney Pictures, where she served as the inspiration and pantomimed the Peter Pan 

character of Tinker Bell. Good condition Est. Good condition. Est £20 – 30 

702 - Nottingham Forest European Cup winners multi signed 1979 European Cup Final Flown FDC includes 9 fantastic signatures such as Trevor Francis, Gary Birtles, Peter 

Shilton, John Robertson plus other great names. Double PM Munchen 30-5.79-16. Good Condition Est. Good condition. Est £24 – 26 

703 - Titanic montage photos on tin. Approx 8x6inch. Coin attached which could be 1912 old penny. Good condition Est. Good condition. Est £40 – 60 

704 - Harry Redknapp signed 7x5 inch Portsmouth FA cup winners colour photo. Good Condition Est. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

705 - Robert Llewellyn signed 10x8 inch Kryten Red Dwarf colour photo. Good condition Est. Good condition. Est £14 – 16 

706 - David Attenborough signed The life of birds hardback book. Signed on inside front page. Good condition Est. Good condition. Est £30 – 40 

707 - Nancy Cartwright signed 10x8 inch Simpsons promo photo. Good condition Est. Good condition. Est £30 – 40 

708 - Paul Foster Signed Softback Book - Active Service Diary Edward Hornby Shears - 1st Battalion Irish Guards - I Was There Edited by Paul Foster published by 

Minutecircle Services Ltd, Good condition Est. Good condition. Est £8 – 12 

709 - John Kenneally VC Irish Guards signed postcard. Good condition Est. Good condition. Est £8 – 12 

710 - SALE! Lot of 7 Land of the Dead zombie hand signed 10x8 photos.  This is a beautiful lot of 7 hand signed photos, which features zombies from George A. Romero's 

Land of the Dead.  Eugene Clark (Big Daddy Zombie) x4, Jennifer Baxter (#9 Zombie), Boyd Banks (Butcher Zombie) x2.  Good condition. Est £12 – 16 

711 - SALE! Lot of 6 Nightbreed hand signed 10x8 photos.  This is a beautiful lot of 6 hand signed photos, which features characters from Clive Barker's Nightbreed.  Craig 

Sheffer (Boone), Doug Bradley (Lylesberg) x2, Nicholas Vince (Kinski), Simon Bamford (Ohnaka) and Hugh Ross (Narcisse). Good condition. Est £12 – 16 

712 - SALE! Sons of Anarchy Ron Perlman hand signed 10x8 photo.  This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Ron Perlman as Clarence "Clay" Morrow from the smash 

hit tv show, Sons of Anarchy.  Good condition. Est £12 – 16 

713 - SALE! The Walking Dead Scott Wilson (d) hand signed 10x8 photo.  This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Scott Wilson (deceased) as Hershel Greene in the 

smash hit tv show, The Walking Dead. Good condition. Est £12 – 16 

714 - SALE! Hellraiser Barbie Wilde hand signed professionally mounted display.  This beautiful display consists of a 6"x4" photo, plus a white card hand signed by Barbie 

Wilde, who played the role of the Female Cenobite in the classic Clive Barker horror, Hellraiser II Hellbound.  The overall size of the mounted display is 10 inches x 8 inches.   

. Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

715 - SALE! Oliver! Mark Lester hand signed 10x8 photo.  This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Mark Lester as Oliver in the classic movie, Oliver!  Mark has also 

added his character name "Oliver".  Good condition. Est £6 – 8 

716 - SALE! The Devil's Rejects Kate Norby hand signed 10x8 photo.  This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Kate Norby as Wendy Banjo in the Rob Zombie 

gruesome horror, The Devil's Rejects.  Mark has also added his character name "OliverGood condition. Est £8 – 10 

717 - SALE! Jason X Kane Hodder hand signed 10x8 photo.  This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Kane Hodder as Jason Voorhees in the classic horror movie, Jason 

X. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

718 - SALE! Hellraiser Simon Bamford hand signed 10x8 photo.  This beautiful hand signed 10x8 photo depicts Simon Bamford as Butterball from the classic horror, 

Hellraiser.  Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

719 - SALE! Hellraiser Nicholas Vince hand signed 10x8 photo.  This beautiful hand signed 10x8 photo depicts Nicholas Vince as Chatterer from the classic horror, Hellraiser.  

Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

720 - SALE! Primeval Hannah Spearritt and Andrew Lee Potts hand signed 10x8 photo.  This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Hannah Spearritt as Abby Maitland 

and Andrew Lee Potts as Connor Temple in the hit tv show, Primeval.  Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

721 - SALE! Friday 13th Kane Hodder hand signed 10x8 photo.  This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Kane Hodder as Jason Voorhees in the classic horror movie 

franchise, Friday the 13th.  . Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

722 - SALE! Hellraiser Doug Bradley hand signed 16x12 photo.  This stunning large 16 inches x 12" photo depicts a montage of images of Doug Bradley as the iconic Pinhead 

from the Hellraiser movies. It has been beautifully signed in silver marker by Doug Bradley (Pinhead) during a private signings. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic 

and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition. Est £12 – 16 

723 - SALE! Hellraiser Kenneth Cranham hand signed 16x12 photo.  This stunning large 16 inches x 12" photo depicts Kenneth Cranham as Dr. Channard Cenobite from the 

classic horror, Hellraiser II: Hellbound. It has been beautifully signed in silver marker by Kenneth during a private signings. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

724 - SALE! Quadrophenia Leslie Ash hand signed 16x12 photo.  This stunning large 16 inches x 12" photo depicts the poster image and has been hand signed by Leslie Ash 

(Steph) in the classic movie, Quadrophenia. It has been beautifully signed in black marker by Leslie during a private signings. Good condition. Est £8 – 10 

725 - SALE! Candyman Tony Todd hand signed professionally mounted display.  This beautiful display consists of a 10"x8" photo, hand signed by Tony Todd as Candyman 

from the classic horror movie, Candyman.  This has been mounted with a logo underneath the photo, and the overall size of the mounted display is 14 inches x 11 inches.   

Good condition. Est £12 – 16 

726 - SALE! The Devil's Rejects Bill Moseley hand signed professionally mounted display.  This beautiful display consists of a 10"x8" photo, hand signed by Bill Moseley as 

Otis Driftwood from the gruesome Rob Zombie movie, The Devil's Rejects.  This has been mounted with a logo underneath the photo, and the overall size of the mounted 

display is 14 inches x 11 inches Good condition. Est £10 – 14 

727 - SALE! Kane Hodder Friday 13th hand-signed Jason Voorhees mask. Hand-Signed by Kane Hodder, who played Jason Voorhees in 4 of the Friday 13th movies. This 

mask was signed at Collectormania 21 in Milton Keynes . The mask is a hard plastic replica hockey mask and is an Adult Size. The mask is also accompanied by 4 8"x6" 

photos, each one depicting a poster of the 4 movies in which Kane starred as Jason Voorhees. Good condition. Est £30 – 40 
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